
Gaia elevates the everyday table lamp, infusing modern sophistication into any space. An oversized, antique brass dome 
shade steals the show, shining brilliantly against the ceramic base. Hand-crafted details like the white crackle glaze lend 
a wabi-sabi quality to the otherwise polished design. Functional pull chains reference the iconic banker's lamp, bringing 
the revered design into the future. 

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

16.50"
13.50"
0.00"
0.00"

13.50lb

6.50"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Aged Brass (AGB)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material METAL

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type
Bulb 1 2 - 60 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method Truck Only

UL Rating UL Dry

GAIA
HL777201-AGB/CLC
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